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MAGDA-04 100

Ashwood conical legs

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sq/m.:

81,0

63,0

61,0

47,0

42,0

45,0

67 to 69
15,0

0,38
65x65x89
1
1,50
3,00
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MAGDA-04 102

Swivel metal frame
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.: 81,0
Total width cm.: 63,0
Total depth cm.: 61,0
Seat height cm.: 47,0
Seat width cm.: 42,0
Seat depth cm.: 45,0
Arm height cm.: 67 to 69
Gross weight kg.: 10,5
Box volume cbm.: 0,38
Box dimensions cm.: 65x65x89
Quantity per Box: 1
Fabric consumption m.: 1,50
Leather consumption sg/m.: 3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 103

Swivel base, cromed on casters
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81+9
63,0
61,0
47+9
42,0
45,0

67 to 69+9
10,5
0,38
65x65x89
1

1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 105

Ashwood multilayer legs

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81,0
63,0
61,0
47,0
42,0
45,0

67 to 69
10,5
0,38
65x65x89
1

1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 106

Aluminium frame

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81+12

63,0

61,0

47+12
42,0

45,0

67 to 69+12
11,5

0,43
75x64x91
1
1,50
3,00
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MAGDA-04 107

Chromed frame

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81,0
63,0
61,0
47,0
42,0
45,0

67 to 69
25,0
0,38
65x65x89
1

1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 110

Chromed frame
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.: 81,0
Total width cm.: 63,0
Total depth cm.: 61,0
Seat height cm.: 47,0
Seat width cm.: 42,0
Seat depth cm.: 45,0
Arm height cm.: 67 to 69
Gross weight kg.: 10,5
Box volume cbm.: 0,38
Box dimensions cm.: 65x65x89
Quantity per Box: 1
Fabric consumption m.: 1,50
Leather consumption sg/m.: 3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 111

Chromed frame
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.: 81,0
Total width cm.: 63,0
Total depth cm.: 61,0
Seat height cm.: 47,0
Seat width cm.: 42,0
Seat depth cm.: 45,0
Arm height cm.: 67 to 69
Gross weight kg.: 10,5
Box volume cbm.: 0,38
Box dimensions cm.: 65x65x89
Quantity per Box: 1
Fabric consumption m.: 1,50
Leather consumption sg/m.: 3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 113

Metal frame
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.: 81,0
Total width cm.: 63,0
Total depth cm.: 61,0
Seat height cm.: 47,0
Seat width cm.: 42,0
Seat depth cm.: 45,0
Arm height cm.: 67 to 69
Gross weight kg.: 10,5
Box volume cbm.: 0,38
Box dimensions cm.: 65x65x89
Quantity per Box: 1
Fabric consumption m.: 1,50
Leather consumption sg/m.: 3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 114

Chromed frame

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81,0
63,0
61,0
47,0
42,0
45,0

67 to 69
10,6
0,38
65x65x89
1

1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 120

Chromed frame

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81,0
63,0
61,0
47,0
42,0
45,0

67 to 69
13,0
0,38
65x65x89
1

1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 121

Conical metal legs

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.:

Total width cm.:

Total depth cm.:

Seat height cm.:

Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:

Gross weight kg.:

Box volume cbm.:

Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:
Leather consumption sg/m.:

81,0
63,0
61,0
47,0
42,0
45,0

67 to 69
10,5
0,38
65x65x89
1

1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 127

Swivel metal base
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.: 81,0
Total width cm.: 63,0
Total depth cm.: 61,0
Seat height cm.: 47,0
Seat width cm.: 42,0
Seat depth cm.: 45,0
Arm height cm.: 67 to 69
Gross weight kg.: 10,5
Box volume cbm.: 0,38
Box dimensions cm.: 65x65x89
Quantity per Box: 1
Fabric consumption m.: 1,50
Leather consumption sq/m.: 3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com
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MAGDA-04 128

no-swiveling metal base on castors
Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:

Total height cm.: 81,0
Total width cm.: 63,0
Total depth cm.: 61,0
Seat height cm.: 47,0
Seat width cm.: 42,0
Seat depth cm.: 45,0
Arm height cm.: 67 to 69
Gross weight kg.: 10,5
Box volume cbm.: 0,38
Box dimensions cm.: 65x65x89
Quantity per Box: 1
Fabric consumption m.: 1,50
Leather consumption sq/m.: 3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com




CASA
DESIGN

GROUP

MAGDA-04 134

Metal frame

Shell: upholstered with fabric KVADRAT or leather or COM

Technical data:
Total height cm.:
Total width cm.:
Total depth cm.:
Seat height cm.:
Seat width cm.:

Seat depth cm.:

Arm height cm.:
Gross weight kg.:
Box volume cbm.:
Box dimensions cm.:
Quantity per Box:
Fabric consumption m.:

Leather consumption sq/m.:

81,0

63,0

61,0

47,0

42,0

45,0

67 to 69
10,5

0,38
65x65x89
1
1,50
3,00

Casa Design Group | 460 Harrison Avenue, Boston MA 02118 | t. +1617.654.2974 | inquiry@casadesigngroup.com | www.casadesigngroup.com




